Coaches:

e Dan Gilmore, Head Coach
¢ Joshua Osborne, Asst Coach

Players (14)

NAME

Laura Bartlett
Paityn Cali

Dilyn Caza

Gracie Dempsey
Ava Ditton

Riley Storrs
Mackenzie Kerfien
Bella Maliszewski
Leanna Rupert
Adyson Shepard
Jenna Sitar
Abigail Somers
Emma Spaulding
Meadow Waterhouse

Fulton
Girls Varsity Softball
2022 - 2023

NUMBER

1
4

12
25/15
11
44/14
14/12
34/20

17/11
16/3

Athletics Director: Christopher Ells
Assistant: Meghan Gage

6 William Gillard Drive
Fulton, NY, 13069
(315) 593-5525
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