



# Fulton Girls Varsity Softball 2022 - 2023

Athletics Director: Christopher Ells  
Assistant: Meghan Gage

6 William Gillard Drive  
Fulton, NY, 13069  
(315) 593-5525

## Coaches:

- Dan Gilmore, Head Coach
- Joshua Osborne, Asst Coach

## Players (14)

NAME	NUMBER	GRADE
Laura Bartlett	1	Graduated
Paityn Cali	4	Graduated
Dilyn Caza	12	12
Gracie Dempsey	25/15	Graduated
Ava Ditton	11	Graduated
Riley Storrs	44/14	Graduated
Mackenzie Kerfien	14/12	Graduated
Bella Maliszewski	34/20	Graduated
Leanna Rupert	7	Graduated
Adyson Shepard	5	Graduated
Jenna Sitar	6	Graduated
Abigail Somers	17/11	12
Emma Spaulding	16/3	12
Meadow Waterhouse	2	Graduated